Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa
Olsztyn, 17- - 18-12-2010

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 400m dowolny Open
2010-12-18 - 11:40 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" Open 4:05.77 BARZYCKA Paulina AZWAR Gorzow 2005-11-26
Top Times "Poland" - 11 5:02.73 ZIEBA Katarzyna ROKBD  Zielona Gora 2008-12-31
Top Times "Poland” 12 4:35.51 KOWALSKA Agata POWAR  Plock 2005-11-19
Top Times "Poland” 13 4:25.38 SOKOLOWSKA Diana JUBIA Bialystok 2009-12-23
Top Times "Poland" 14 4:16.92 KILIJANSKA Donata KSOST Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Top Times "Poland” 15 4:11.12 KILIJANSKA Donata KSOST  Lodz 2010-11-21
Top Times "Poland" 16 4:10.52 ZUKOWSKA Paula ZROPO  Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Top Times "Poland" 17 4:09.11 SZCZEPANIAK Karolina AZWAR  Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Top Times "Poland" 18 4:10.96 GAWELCZYK Dominika AWKAT  Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Top Times "Poland" 19 + 4:05.77 BARZYCKA Paulina AZWAR Gorzow 2005-11-26
Punkty: FINA 2010
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
10 lat i miodsi
1. PYSZKO Karolina 00 MKS MEDYK Gizycko 6:23.31 230
50m: 43.52 43.52 150m: 2:21.79 49.59 250m:  4:00.30 49.49 350m: 5:37.92 49.41
100m: 1:32.20 48.68 200m: 3:10.81 49.02 300m: 4:48.51 48.21 400m: 6:23.31 45.39
11 lat
1. LUKASIK Wiktoria 99 MKS MEDYK Gizycko 5:11.59 428
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:53.26 39.92 250m: 3:13.10 39.59 350m: 4:34.16 40.51
100m: 1:13.34 39.03 200m: 2:33.51 40.25 300m: 3:53.65 40.55 400m: 5:11.59 37.43
2. FILIPKOWSKA Dominika 99  MKS "ROS" Pisz 5:23.89 381
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:55.44 41.23 250m: 3:18.64 41.99 350m: 4:43.69 42.27
100m: 1:14.21 39.15 200m: 2:36.65 41.21 300m: 4:01.42 42.78 400m: 5:23.89 40.20
3. DYMERSKA Paulina 99 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 6:03.72 269
50m; 41.61 41.61 150m: 2:14.09 47.19 250m: 5:21.76 1:33.26 350m:
100m: 1:26.90 45.29 200m: 3:48.50 1:34.41 300m: 6:03.72 41.96 400m: 6:03.72
4. JOST Daria 99 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 6:09.17 257
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:15.94 4751 250m: 3:49.64 47.07 350m: 5:25.43 47.74
100m: 1:28.43 46.24 200m: 3:02.57 46.63 300m: 4:37.69 48.05 400m: 6:09.17 43.74
5. WIESIOLEK Karolina 99 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 6:19.24 237
50m: 43.83 43.83 150m: 2:18.91 48.36 250m: 3:54.82 48.26 350m: 5:33.44 49.63
100m: 1:30.55 46.72 200m: 3:06.56 47.65 300m: 4:43.81 48.99 400m: 6:19.24 45.80
6. GOSZCZYCKA Karolina 99 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 6:3049 217
50m: 40.34 40.34 150m: 2:14.44 48.13 250m: 3:55.85 51.12 350m: 6:30.49 50.43
100m: 1:26.31 45.97 200m: 3:04.73 50.29 300m: 5:40.06 1:44.21 400m: 6:30.49
12 lat
1. KOTOWICZ Anna 98 UKS MOS Elk 5:09.52 437
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:53.60 39.48 250m: 3:12.94 39.63 350m: 4:32.04 39.40
100m: 1:14.12 39.44 200m: 2:33.31 39.71 300m: 3:52.64 39.70 400m: 5:09.52 37.48
2. RYZINSKA Daria 98 MKS "ROS" Pisz 5:18.59 400
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:54.53 39.99 250m:  3:15.90 41.18 350m: 4:38.20 41.01
100m: 1:14.54 39.04 200m: 2:34.72 40.19 300m: 3:57.19 41.29 400m: 5:18.59 40.39
3. JASTRZEBOWSKA Karolina 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:29.00 364
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:58.17 41.86 250m: 3:23.14 42.62 350m: 4:49.02 42.41
100m: 1:16.31 40.26 200m: 2:40.52 42.35 300m: 4:06.61 43.47 400m: 5:29.00 39.98
4. DYMERSKA Wiktoria 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:52.93 294
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:10.62 45.04 250m: 3:42.11 45.49 350m: 5:12.16 45.17
100m: 1:25.58 44.73 200m: 2:56.62 46.00 300m: 4:26.99 44.88 400m: 5:52.93 40.77
5. PIEKARSKA Marta 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:56.40 286
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:12.31 45.38 250m: 3:43.25 45.14 350m: 5:14.11 45.39
100m: 1:26.93 45.26 200m: 2:58.11 45.80 300m: 4:28.72 45.47 400m: 5:56.40 42.29
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Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa
Olsztyn, 17- - 18-12-2010

Konkurencja 31, Dziewczat, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

6. BORTKIEWICZ Ada 98  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:56.44 286
50m:  38.61 3861  150m: 2:09.11 4578  250m: 3:40.81 4561  350m: 5:10.93  43.97
100m: 1:23.33 4472  200m: 2:55.20  46.09  300m: 4:26.96  46.15  400m: 5:56.44 4551

7. GOZDZIEJEWSKA Urszula 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:59.97 277
50m: 42.47 42.47 150m: 2:13.90 46.21 250m: 3:44.84 45.33 350m: 5:16.44 45.60
100m: 1:27.69 45.22 200m: 2:59.51 45.61 300m: 4:30.84 46.00 400m: 5:59.97 43.53

8. BUTKIEWICZ Sara 98 UKP JEDYNKA Elblag 6:22.84 231
50m: 43.37 43.37 150m: 2:19.24 48.68 250m: 3:56.33 48.58 350m: 5:35.01 50.27
100m: 1:30.56 47.19 200m: 3:07.75 48.51 300m: 4:44.74 48.41 400m: 6:22.84 47.83

9. ROSSA Wiktoria 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 6:29.75 218
50m:  45.32 4532  150m: 2:22.90  49.47  250m: 4:02.18 49.91  350m: 5:42.78  50.22
100m: 1:33.43  48.11  200m: 3:12.27  49.37  300m: 4:52.56  50.38  400m: 6:29.75  46.97

10. CAKALA Olga 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 7:10.97 161

50m: 45.21 45.21 150m: 2:33.83 56.22 250m: 4:25.34 55.64 350m: 6:18.33 56.09
100m: 1:37.61 52.40 200m: 3:29.70 55.87 300m: 5:22.24 56.90 400m: 7:10.97 52.64

14 lat

1. MACIESZA Agata 96 KS ORZEL Elblag 4:4473 561
50m: 3255 3255  150m: 1:4457  36.20  250m: 2:56.80  36.17  350m: 4:09.52  36.49
100m: 1:08.37  35.82  200m: 2:20.63  36.06  300m: 3:33.03 36.23  400m: 4:44.73 3521

2. BUCHALSKA Patrycja 96 KS ORZEL Elblag 4:4589 554

50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:44.86 36.20 250m: 2:57.71 36.53 350m: 4:10.66 36.45
100m: 1:08.66 35.35 200m: 2:21.18 36.32 300m: 3:34.21 36.50 400m: 4:45.89 35.23

3. KLIMKOWSKA Karolina 9% MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:4943 534
50m: 3270 3270  150m: 1:44.90 3648  250m: 2:57.81 36.51  350m: 4:12.87  37.59
100m: 1:08.42 3572  200m: 2:21.30  36.40  300m: 3:35.28  37.47  400m: 4:49.43  36.56

4. KULIK Natalia 96 UKS MOS Etk 5:07.02 447
50m: 3350 3350  150m: 1:51.18  39.25  250m: 3:10.62  39.25  350m: 4:29.33  39.39
100m: 1:11.93 3843  200m: 2:31.37  40.19  300m: 3:49.94  39.32  400m: 5:07.02  37.69

16 lat i starsi

1. CHODYNA Monika 92 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:29.98 658
50m: 31.65 31.65  150m: 1:38.88  33.78  250m: 2:47.51 3425 350m: 3:56.19  34.44
100m: 1:.05.10 33.45  200m: 2:13.26  34.38  300m: 3:21.75 3424  400m: 4:29.98  33.79

2. KOWALINSKA Oriana 93  MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:37.94 603
50m:  32.69 3269  150m: 1:42.78 3501  250m: 2:52.66  34.53  350m: 4:03.75  35.35
100m: 1:07.77 3508  200m: 2:18.13 3535  300m: 3:28.40 3574  400m: 4:37.94  34.19

3. GOZDZIEJEWSKA Anna 67 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 5:55.39 288
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:09.48 45.79 250m: 3:39.94 45.13 350m: 5:11.27 45.80
100m: 1:23.69 43.81 200m: 2:54.81 45.33 300m: 4:25.47 4553 400m: 5:55.39 44,12

PK ADAMOWICZ Adrianna 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 6:13.97 247
50m: 42.55 42.55 150m: 2:16.14 48.46 250m: 3:54.50 50.12 350m: 5:30.80 48.92
100m: 1:27.68 45.13 200m: 3:04.38 48.24 300m: 4:41.88 47.38 400m: 6:13.97 43.17

PK STASZCZYK Natalia 00 IKS Konstancin 6:17.88 240
50m:  43.83  43.83  150m: 2:19.70  48.24  250m: 3:56.03  47.45 350m: 5:32.54  48.52
100m: 1:31.46  47.63  200m: 3:08.58  48.88  300m: 4:44.02  47.99  400m: 6:17.88  45.34
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